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Registration Test Decisions
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DECISION
DATE

APPLICATION
DATE

APPLICATION
NAME

STATE/
TERR.

DECISION

NNTT FILE
NO.

FEDERAL
COURT FILE
NO.

10/01/2008
16/01/2008
18/01/2008
18/01/2008
23/01/2008

23/01/2008
25/01/2008

30/01/2008

31/01/2008

4/02/2008

7/02/2008

12/02/2008

13/02/2008

13/02/2008

18/02/2008

28/02/2008

28/11/2003
23/11/2007
30/09/1999
9/07/1998

19/08/1997

24/08/1996
28/02/2002

31/12/1998

22/03/2006

7/06/2002

19/04/2006

14/03/2002

27/06/2005

19/02/2007

5/09/2006

15/03/2002

Single Noongar
Claim (Area 2)
Nyangumarta
People 2

Howard River East
TO

Daly River
Dangalaba 10
Tjupan

Mooka and Kalara
United Families

Claim (Mooka #2)
Koara People
Karnapyrri
Mooka & Kalara
United Families
Claim (Mooka #3)
Wildman River /
Point Stuart
Angkamuthi
People
Wondunna Clan
Badtjala People
Wagyl Kaip -
Dillon Bay

Gold Coast Native
Title Group
Thanakwithi

People #2

WA
WA
NT
NT
NT

WA
NSW

WA
WA
NSW
NT
QLD
QLD

WA

QLD

QLD

Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted

Not Accepted
Not Accepted

Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted
Not Accepted

Not Accepted

Not Accepted

Not Accepted

WC03/7-2
WC07/2-1
DC99/9-3
DC98/12-2
DC97/6-2

WC95/47-2
NC02/4-3

WC99/5-3
WC06/3-2
NC02/8-3
DC06/1-2
QC02/8-2
QC05/10-2
WC07/01-1

QC06/10-10

QC02/11-2

This information has been extracted from the National Native Title Tribunal website: http://www.nntt.gov.au/cgi-
bin/search/search.pl?dec date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec date&disp=true&list=dec date accessed 14 March 2008. For further

WAD6012/03
WAD234/07
NTD6009/99
NTD6042/98
NTD6026/98

WAD6040/98
ACD6001/02

WAD6008/98
WAD?77/06
NSD6009/02
NTD2/06
QUD6008/02
QUD169/05

WAD33/07

QUD346/06

QUD6011/02

information about Registration Test Decisions contact the National Native Title Tribunal on 1800 640 501 or visit www.nntt.gov.au.

Applications Currently in Notification

NOTIFICATION  APPLICATION  APPLICATION DATE STATE/ TRIBUNAL FEZBIISJII{{I}FL
CLOSING DATE NAME TYPE FILED TERRITORY FILE NO. FILE NO.
18/03/2008 Gordon: Non-claimant 19/10/2007 NSW NNO07/11 NSD2083/07

Warwick application
Maclaren &
Angus
1/04/2008 John Christopher Non-claimant 23/10/2007 NSW NNO07/12 NSD2096/07

Little

application



http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1403.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1403.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1409.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1409.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1406.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1406.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1407.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1408.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1414.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1410.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1410.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1410.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1411.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1415.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1412.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1412.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1412.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1413.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1413.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1416.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1416.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1419.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1419.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1417.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1417.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1418.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1418.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1420.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/registration/1420.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/
http://www.nntt.gov.au/cgi-bin/search/search.pl?dec_date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec_date&disp=true&list=dec_date
http://www.nntt.gov.au/cgi-bin/search/search.pl?dec_date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec_date&disp=true&list=dec_date
http://www.nntt.gov.au/
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_11.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_11.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_11.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_11.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_12.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/applications/non-claimant/NN07_12.html
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