Registration Test Decisions

DECISION DATE	APPLICATION DATE	APPLICATION NAME	STATE/ TERR.	DECISION	NNTT FILE NO.	FEDERAL COURT FILE NO.
10/01/2008	28/11/2003	Single Noongar Claim (Area 2)	WA	Not Accepted	WC03/7-2	WAD6012/03
16/01/2008	23/11/2007	<u>Nyangumarta</u> <u>People 2</u>	WA	Not Accepted	WC07/2-1	WAD234/07
18/01/2008	30/09/1999	Howard River East TO	NT	Not Accepted	DC99/9-3	NTD6009/99
18/01/2008	9/07/1998	Daly River	NT	Not Accepted	DC98/12-2	NTD6042/98
23/01/2008	19/08/1997	Dangalaba 10	NT	Not Accepted	DC97/6-2	NTD6026/98
23/01/2008	24/08/1996	<u>Tjupan</u>	WA	Not Accepted	WC95/47-2	WAD6040/98
25/01/2008	28/02/2002	Mooka and Kalara United Families Claim (Mooka #2)	NSW	Not Accepted	NC02/4-3	ACD6001/02
30/01/2008	31/12/1998	Koara People	WA	Not Accepted	WC99/5-3	WAD6008/98
31/01/2008	22/03/2006	<u>Karnapyrri</u>	WA	Not Accepted	WC06/3-2	WAD77/06
4/02/2008	7/06/2002	Mooka & Kalara United Families Claim (Mooka #3)	NSW	Not Accepted	NC02/8-3	NSD6009/02
7/02/2008	19/04/2006	<u>Wildman River /</u> <u>Point Stuart</u>	NT	Not Accepted	DC06/1-2	NTD2/06
12/02/2008	14/03/2002	<u>Angkamuthi</u> <u>People</u>	QLD	Not Accepted	QC02/8-2	QUD6008/02
13/02/2008	27/06/2005	<u>Wondunna Clan,</u> <u>Badtjala People</u>	QLD	Not Accepted	QC05/10-2	QUD169/05
13/02/2008	19/02/2007	<u>Wagyl Kaip -</u> <u>Dillon Bay</u>	WA	Not Accepted	WC07/01-1	WAD33/07
18/02/2008	5/09/2006	Gold Coast Native Title Group	QLD	Not Accepted	QC06/10-10	QUD346/06
28/02/2008	15/03/2002	<u>Thanakwithi</u> <u>People #2</u>	QLD	Not Accepted	QC02/11-2	QUD6011/02

This information has been extracted from the National Native Title Tribunal website: http://www.nntt.gov.au/cgibin/search.pl?dec_date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec_date&disp=true&list=dec_date accessed 14 March 2008. For further information about Registration Test Decisions contact the National Native Title Tribunal on 1800 640 501 or visit <a href="https://www.nntt.gov.au/cgibin/search.pl?dec_date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec_date&disp=true&list=dec_date accessed 14 March 2008. For further information about Registration Test Decisions contact the National Native Title Tribunal on 1800 640 501 or visit www.nntt.gov.au/cgibin/search.pl?dec_date=2007&col=registration&sorttype=dec_date&disp=true&list=dec_date accessed 14 March 2008. For further information about Registration Test Decisions contact the National Native Title Tribunal on 1800 640 501 or visit www.nntt.gov.au/cgibin/search/search.pl? accessed 14 March 2008.

Applications Currently in Notification

NOTIFICATION CLOSING DATE	APPLICATION NAME	APPLICATION TYPE	DATE FILED	STATE/ TERRITORY	TRIBUNAL FILE NO.	FEDERAL COURT FILE NO.
18/03/2008	Gordon:	Non-claimant	19/10/2007	NSW	NN07/11	NSD2083/07
	Warwick,	application				
	Maclaren &					
	<u>Angus</u>					
1/04/2008	John Christopher	Non-claimant	23/10/2007	NSW	NN07/12	NSD2096/07
	<u>Little</u>	application				